
Gateway Achievement Center Email Addresses
Bunch, Michael michael.g.bunch@k12.wv.usTeacher

Folmar, Catherine cfolmar@k12.wv.usTeacher

Horan, Patrick patrick.horan@k12.wv.usTeacher

Irish, Cathy cirish@k12.wv.usTeacher

Morgan, Nancy nancy.morgan@k12.wv.usTeacher

Pszczolkowski, Katie katie.pszczolkowski@k12.wv.usTeacher

Trowbridge, Amy atrowbri@k12.wv.usPrincipal


